Idépont

1969.03.16.
1969.03.21.
1969.03.30.
1969.04.05.
1969.04.07.
1969.04.13.
1969.05.11.
1969.05.18.
1969.06.01.
1969.06.15.
1969.06.22.
1969.07.13.
1969.07.19.
1969.08.12.
1969.08.30.
1969.08.31.
1969.09.21.
1969.10.05.
1969.12.14.

PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

Teriilet

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK, DE.
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelé 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2

MOLNAR GEZA
id. MOLNAR ISTVAN

id. MOLNAR ISTVAN

id. MOLNAR ISTVAN
GEREBY GYORGY

MOLNAR GEZA
GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY

PASZTOR LASZLO

Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa
Szarcsa

Faj Him Tojo Ad Juv
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Egyéb Ossz
21 21
348 348
19 19
246 246
3 3
103 103
12 12
17 26
31 43
0 22
60 63
12 14
20 20
8 8
120 120
1300 1300
930 930
2036 2036
20 20



